
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-536

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Mechero bunsen con apagado de seguridad

Descripción : Bunsen con llave y estabilizador de llama. Provisto de una válvula de seguridad que corta el paso de
gas en caso de apagado accidental de la llama. Las válvulas de seguridad están homologadas y se entregan con
certificado de conformidad CE en base a la directiva UE 2016/426. Tubo de latón niquelado de 11 mm de diámetro x
130 mm de altura (BUNS-P02-001 y BUNS-PC2-001: 11 mm de diámetro x 150 mm de altura). Disponibles con
conexión estándar en la que se debe bloquear la conexión a la tubería de gas con una abrazadera (no incluída) o con
conexión roscada macho 1/4″

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia tipo unidades por ref.

BUNS-B02-001 para butano y propano, conexión
estándar

1

BUNS-BC2-001 para butano y propano, conexión
roscada macho 1/4″

1

BUNS-N02-001 para gas natural, conexión estándar 1
BUNS-NC2-001 para gas natural, conexión roscada

macho 1/4″
1

BUNS-P02-001 poligas, conexión estándar 1
BUNS-PC2-001 poligas, conexión roscada macho 1/4″ 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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Product page

Date rev.: 12/20/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-536

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Sekur-flam burner

Description : Bunsen with tap and flame stabilizer. Designed with a security valve to stop the gas if there is any
accidental flame turn off. Security valves are approved and delivered with CE conformity certificate according to EU
directive UE 2016/426. Nickel-plated brass tube 11 mm diameter x 130 mm height (BUNS-P02-001 and BUNS-
PC2-001: 11 mm diameter x 150 mm height). Available with standard connection where the connection to the gas
pipe must be blocked with a hose clamp (not included) or with a 1/4″ male thread connection

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference type pcs/pack

BUNS-B02-001 for LPG, standard connection 1
BUNS-BC2-001 for LPG, 1/4″ male thread connection 1
BUNS-N02-001 for natural gas, standard connection 1
BUNS-NC2-001 for natural gas, 1/4″ male thread

connection
1

BUNS-P02-001 polygas, standard connection 1
BUNS-PC2-001 polygas, 1/4″ male thread connection 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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Fiche produit

Date : 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-536

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Bec bunsen avec vanne de sécurité 

Description : Bunsen avec robinet à vis et stabilisateur de flamme. Equipé d’une vanne de sécurité qui interrompt le
passage du gaz en cas d’extinction de la flamme. Les vannes de sécurité sont homologuées et sont livrées avec
certificat de conformité CE selon la directive UE 2016/426. Bec en laiton nickelé de 11 mm de diamètre x 130 mm de
hauteur (BUNS-P02-001 et BUNS-PC2-001: 11 mm de diamètre x 150 mm de hauteur). Disponible avec un
raccordement standard dans lequel le raccordement au tuyau de gaz doit être bloqué avec un collier à vis (non inclus)
ou avec un raccord fileté 1/4″ mâle

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence type unités par ref.

BUNS-B02-001 pour butane et propane, raccordement
standard

1

BUNS-BC2-001 pour butane et propane, raccord fileté
1/4″ mâle

1

BUNS-N02-001 pour gaz naturel / gaz de ville,
raccordement standard

1

BUNS-NC2-001 pour gaz naturel / gaz de ville, raccord
fileté 1/4″ mâle

1

BUNS-P02-001 multi-gaz, raccordement standard 1
BUNS-PC2-001 multi-gaz, raccord fileté 1/4″ mâle 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-536

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Lampada Bunsen con blocco di sicurezza

Descrizione : Bunsen con rubinetto e stabilizzatore di fiamma. Provvisto di valvola di sicurezza che interrompe
l’erogazione del gas in caso di spegnimento accidentale della fiamma. Le valvole di sicurezza sono omologate e sono
fornite con certificato di conformità CE in base alla direttiva UE 2016/426. Tubo in ottone nichelato di 11 mm di
diametro x 130 mm di lunghezza. Disponibile con attacco standard in cui deve essere bloccato il collegamento al tubo
del gas con morsetto (non incluso) o con attacco filettato maschio 1/4″

 DATI TECNICI
referenza tipo unità per ref.

BUNS-B02-001 per butano e propano, attacco standard 1
BUNS-BC2-001 per butano e propano, attacco filettato

maschio 1/4″
1

BUNS-N02-001 per gas naturale, attacco standard 1
BUNS-NC2-001 per gas naturale, attacco filettato

maschio 1/4″
1

BUNS-P02-001 poligas, attacco standard 1
BUNS-PC2-001 poligas, attacco filettato maschio 1/4″ 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 20/12/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-536

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Bunsenbrander met veiligheidsuitschakeling

Beschrijving : Bunsen met kraan en vlamstabilisator. Voorzien van een veiligheidsklep die de gastoevoer afsnijdt in
het geval dat de vlam per ongeluk uitgaat. De veiligheidskleppen zijn gehomologeerd en worden geleverd met een CE-
conformiteitscertificaat op basis van de EU-richtlijn 2016/426. Vernikkelde messing buis van 11 mm diameter x 130
mm hoog (BUNS-P02-001 en BUNS-PC2-001: 11 mm diameter x 150 mm hoog). Verkrijgbaar met standaard
aansluiting waarbij de aansluiting op de gasleiding moet worden afgesloten met een slangklem (niet meegeleverd) of
met een 1/4" schroefdraadaansluiting

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie type stuks per ref.

BUNS-B02-001 voor butaan en propaan, standaard
aansluiting

1

BUNS-BC2-001 voor butaan en propaan,
schroefdraadaansluiting 1/4"

1

BUNS-N02-001 voor aardgas, standaard aansluiting 1
BUNS-NC2-001 voor aardgas, schroefdraadaansluiting

1/4"
1

BUNS-P02-001 polygas, standaard aansluiting 1
BUNS-PC2-001 polygas, schroefdraadaansluiting 1/4″ 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 20/12/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-536

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Bunsenbrenner mit Sicherheitsventil

Beschreibung : Bunsenbrenner mit Nadelventil und Flammenstabilisator. Ausgestattet mit einem Sicherheitsventil,
das die Gaszufuhr stoppt, falls die Flamme unerwartet erlischt. Die Sicherheitsventile sind homologiert und werden,
auf Basis der EU-Richtlinie 2016/426, mit einem CE-Konformitätszertifikat geliefert. Rohr aus vernickeltem Messing,
11 mm Durchmesser x 130 mm Höhe (BUNS-P02-001 und BUNS-PC2-001: 11 mm Durchmesser x 150 mm Höhe).
Erhältlich mit Standardanschluss, bei dem die Verbindung zur Gasleitung mit einer Schlauchschelle (nicht im
Lieferumfang enthalten) blockiert werden muss, oder mit einem 1/4″- Gewindeanschluss.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Typ Stückzahl pro Artikel

BUNS-B02-001 für Butan und Propan,
Standardanschluss

1

BUNS-BC2-001 für Butan und Propan,
Gewindeanschluss 1/4″

1

BUNS-N02-001 für Erdgas, Standardanschluss 1
BUNS-NC2-001 für Erdgas, Gewindeanschluss 1/4″ 1
BUNS-P02-001 Polygas, Standardanschluss 1
BUNS-PC2-001 Polygas, Gewindeanschluss 1/4″ 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

BUNS-B02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868011274
BUNS-BC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092761
BUNS-N02-001 3,12 0,482   90278099 08434868011304
BUNS-NC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868092808
BUNS-P02-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099678
BUNS-PC2-001 3,12 0,479   90278099 08434868099685
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